Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Jun-21

01-May-21 to
02-Jun-21

Page 1 of 233

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

01-May-21 Brought forward Balance

254706511695
01100001711200 CC
D10221751989

03#ROTICH VICTORINE
CHEPNGENO#13010028
9606100#487429##9925
03

MARION NJOKI GATUTU
254722560883
01100001711200 CC
D10221774627

80#LORNA KHAMUSA
MIIMA#13010034268240
0#487429##994880

01100001711200
Savings

254725901740
01100001711200 CC
D10221783195

KHASEKE MAKADIA
GEORGIADIS
254721759065
01100001711200 CC
D10221790350

40#GAD GATHU
KIRAGU#130100389453
300#487429##1340

254722278466
01100001711200 CC
D10221793976

254727101145
01100001711200 CC
D10221796270

01-May-21 PE10FRC146-4095 ATM 01-May-21 35,000.00 23,317,792.84

01-May-21 PESALINK#1121099925 ATM 01-May-21 5,000.00 23,322,792.84

01-May-21 PE11FT7G3V-1925 ATM 01-May-21 17,000.00 23,339,792.84

01-May-21 PESALINK#1121099948 ATM 01-May-21 15,000.00 23,354,792.84

01-May-21 AAAB49D68821 OMNIRIB 01-May-21 5,000.00 23,359,792.84

01-May-21 PE14FTYMNG6-02174 ATM 01-May-21 150,000.00 23,509,792.84

01-May-21 PE11FULPEB-2923 ATM 01-May-21 65,000.00 23,574,792.84

01-May-21 PESALINK#1121100013 ATM 01-May-21 224,606.00 23,799,398.84

01-May-21 PE11FUWUGN-LS05665 ATM 01-May-21 34,367.00 23,833,765.84

01-May-21 PE15FV41D1-09036 ATM 01-May-21 5,000.00 23,838,765.84

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Jun-21

01-May-21 to
02-Jun-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254720865719
01100001711200 CC
D10221796437

7086 254720309000
01100001711200 CC
D10221804401

254703378593
01100001711200 CC
D10221810867

254723533707
01100001711200 CC
D10221810920

254720022778
01100001711200 CC
D10221815036

254724614074
01100001711200 CC
D10221819986

254723542819
01100001711200 CC
D10221820155

254705816901
01100001711200 CC
D10221820972

254710804740
01100001711200 CC
D10221826410

254741770706
01100001711200 CC
D10221833470

254729852164
01100001711200 CC
D10221841018

01-May-21 PE14FV4EW8-5590 ATM 01-May-21 10,000.00 23,848,765.84

01-May-21 PE13FVTL1L-memberno ATM 01-May-21 5,000.00 23,853,765.84

01-May-21 PE18FWET6M-09950 ATM 01-May-21 2,000.00 23,855,765.84

01-May-21 PE17FWEXW1-09410 ATM 01-May-21 5,000.00 23,860,765.84

01-May-21 PE19FWSPTZ-5576 ATM 01-May-21 5,000.00 23,865,765.84

01-May-21 PE16FX9140-05528 ATM 01-May-21 1,000.00 23,866,765.84

01-May-21 PE12FX9C9Y-LS02115 ATM 01-May-21 9,000.00 23,875,765.84

01-May-21 PE13FXCGQB-09261 ATM 01-May-21 4,000.00 23,879,765.84

01-May-21 PE11FXU2LF-LS09897 ATM 01-May-21 1,500.00 23,881,265.84

01-May-21 PE10FYHNAG-9285 ATM 01-May-21 2,000.00 23,883,265.84

01-May-21 PE15FZ7CQZ-06637 ATM 01-May-21 20,000.00 23,903,265.84

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254728600526
01100001711200 CC
D10221844444

254726244037
01100001711200 CC
D10221858586

254723000464
01100001711200 CC
D10221858742

254729901218
01100001711200 CC
D10221876675

254723366068
01100001711200 CC
D10221880877

LS-03640
POSAG001875LAW
SOCIETY OF KENYA
COOPE>NAIROBI KE

254720007146
01100001711200 CC
D10221897838

254728115021
01100001711200 CC
D10221901421
01-May-21 PE11G7BYRV-00727 ATM 01-May-21
254720519292
01100001711200 CC
D10221916021

Florence Gitobu
Imanyara 254724410067
01100001711200 CC
D10221917374

01-May-21 PE19FZJ30X-08313 ATM 01-May-21 2,500.00 23,905,765.84

01-May-21 PE18GOWYBU-09770 ATM 01-May-21 1,000.00 23,906,765.84

01-May-21 PE16G0OXCGY-6264 ATM 01-May-21 2,000.00 23,908,765.84

01-May-21 PE12G2SYHA-8783 ATM 01-May-21 2,000.00 23,910,765.84

01-May-21 PE16G39HCE-LS04606 ATM 01-May-21 30,000.00 23,940,765.84

01-May-21 112101131442 POS 01-May-21 22,000.00 23,962,765.84

01-May-21 PE16G563EC-LS05527 ATM 01-May-21 5,000.00 23,967,765.84

01-May-21 PE12G5L3TS-3499 ATM 01-May-21 56,975.00 24,024,740.84

100.00 24,024,840.84

01-May-21 PE10G7HD52-1420 ATM 01-May-21 2,000.00 24,026,840.84

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254727271012
01100001711200 CC
D10221924285

254728344846
01100001711200 CC
D10221931015

254712991044
01100001711200 CC
D10221942632

NJAGI JACQUELINE
WANJA 254722649114
01100001711200 CC
D10221942979

EMMA WANZA NZUKI
254722609681
01100001711200 CC
D10221952290

254746161976
01100001711200 CC
D10221957026

254710389491
01100001711200 CC
D10221959412

254719552126
01100001711200 CC
D10221962653

254707264614
01100001711200 CC
D10221976105

1578LS05620
ECHANNELS

254721823194
01100001711200 CC
D10221989095

01-May-21 PE10G8A5A6-L.S06242 ATM 01-May-21 2,000.00 24,028,840.84

01-May-21 PE11G92ISX-06646 ATM 01-May-21 1,000.00 24,029,840.84

01-May-21 PE18GAGQXM-09059 ATM 01-May-21 50,000.00 24,079,840.84

01-May-21 PE14GAIEW4-2073 ATM 01-May-21 54,000.00 24,133,840.84

01-May-21 PE11GBMVNX-1970 ATM 01-May-21 32,000.00 24,165,840.84

01-May-21 PE18GC7LQG-09598 ATM 01-May-21 5,000.00 24,170,840.84

01-May-21 PE16GCIAOG-LS08453 ATM 01-May-21 8,000.00 24,178,840.84

01-May-21 PE14GCX544-7736 ATM 01-May-21 24,000.00 24,202,840.84

01-May-21 PE13GENKOL-09237 ATM 01-May-21 5,000.00 24,207,840.84

01-May-21 PE14FKRAEI SVR 01-May-21 16,000.00 24,223,840.84

01-May-21 PE18GGDN2S-LS09158 ATM 01-May-21 3,100.00 24,226,940.84

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.0. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

Statement Date 02-Jun-21
Statement Period 01-May-21 to
02-Jun-21

Page 5 of 233

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

Tel

Account No

01100001711200

Account
Description

INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE

DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

01-May-21

01-May-21

01-May-21

01-May-21

01-May-21

01-May-21

02-May-21

02-May-21

02-May-21

02-May-21

02-May-21

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

PE11GGYPI7-341
254722840958
01100001711200 CC
D10221993455
PE13GPBLPF-LS08024
254702471622
01100001711200 CC
D10222042541
PE13GQGDLL-04343
254725891214
01100001711200 CC
D10222047889
PE18GQLKNC-5339
254727560066
01100001711200 CC
D10222048492
PE11GUSSMR-31193224
254725839152
01100001711200 CC
D10222069258
PE16GYAVZA-4588
254721530023
01100001711200 CC
D10222089922
PE21HOF9GT-9472
254712117069
01100001711200 CC
D10222102070
PE21GZPICP-LS09977
254715400276
01100001711200 CC
D10222097959
PE28H23I0E-8107
254713409825
01100001711200 CC
D10222117235
PE13GYWGHX-LS07914
254729886436
01100001711200 CC
D10222093631
PE25HOFXMN-9472
254712117069
01100001711200 CC
D10222102213

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

01-May-21

01-May-21

01-May-21

01-May-21

01-May-21

01-May-21

02-May-21

02-May-21

02-May-21

02-May-21

02-May-21

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

7,850.00

10,000.00

70,000.00

400.00

4,000.00

3,050.00

5,000.00

10,000.00

3,500.00

10,000.00

100.00

24,234,790.84

24,244,790.84

24,314,790.84

24,315,190.84

24,319,190.84

24,322,240.84

24,327,240.84

24,337,240.84

24,340,740.84

24,350,740.84

24,350,840.84
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Jun-21

01-May-21 to
02-Jun-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

02-May-21 PE25H2EYZN-00727 ATM 02-May-21
254720519292
01100001711200 CC
D10222119898

254707063596
01100001711200 CC
D10222129168

254701063328
01100001711200 CC
D10222130006

254701063328
01100001711200 CC
D10222130517

254717773916
01100001711200 CC
D10222149583

254715186161
01100001711200 CC
D10222165535

254719256386
01100001711200 CC
D10222181731

254729398470
01100001711200 CC
D10222188678

254719297572
01100001711200 CC
D10222193508

254719893255
01100001711200 CC
D10222205532
02-May-21 PE26HDN3VY-05528 ATM 02-May-21
254724614074
01100001711200 CC
D10222206440

100.00 24,350,940.84

02-May-21 PE26H3J83G-LS04088 ATM 02-May-21 65,000.00 24,415,940.84

02-May-21 PE26H3NAS5I-07191 ATM 02-May-21 2,500.00 24,418,440.84

02-May-21 PE20H3PKBO-3234 ATM 02-May-21 2,500.00 24,420,940.84

02-May-21 PE25H66ERZ-07523 ATM 02-May-21 140,000.00 24,560,940.84

02-May-21 PE20H8AD8Y-08410 ATM 02-May-21 5,000.00 24,565,940.84

02-May-21 PE29HAE8RD-LS08093 ATM 02-May-21 2,000.00 24,567,940.84

02-May-21 PE26HBAFW6-5975 ATM 02-May-21 10,500.00 24,578,440.84

02-May-21 PE24HBXHKG-09590 ATM 02-May-21 5,000.00 24,583,440.84

02-May-21 PE20HDIHCI-09501 ATM 02-May-21 5,000.00 24,588,440.84

100.00 24,588,540.84

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100

Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254723497063
01100001711200 CC
D10222207334

254717579712
01100001711200 CC
D10222229561

254725120195
01100001711200 CC
D10222230599

254720398304
01100001711200 CC
D10222234503
02-May-21 PE20HKCUBK-LS07995 ATM 02-May-21
254700806108
01100001711200 CC
D10222251226

254713023159
01100001711200 CC
D10222277329

254720374990
01100001711200 CC
D10222281044

254702953398
01100001711200 CC
D10222300790

254726341862
01100001711200 CC
D10222312713

254726843730
01100001711200 CC
D10222325013

Wangechi Gichuki
254728387765
01100001711200 CC
D10222332897

02-May-21 PE22HDRL68-LS04088 ATM 02-May-21 60,000.00 24,648,540.84

02-May-21 PE23HGZTZL-07544 ATM 02-May-21 3,500.00 24,652,040.84

02-May-21 PE26HH5HQO-LS04088 ATM 02-May-21 35,000.00 24,687,040.84

02-May-21 PE23HHRIU9-LS5431 ATM 02-May-21 37,000.00 24,724,040.84

500.00 24,724,540.84

02-May-21 PE29HOUJ09-09900 ATM 02-May-21 25,000.00 24,749,540.84

02-May-21 PE25HPGRA4L-3472 ATM 02-May-21 1,000.00 24,750,540.84

02-May-21 PE27HSUKXJ-07008 ATM 02-May-21 1,000.00 24,751,540.84

02-May-21 PE20HV417K-09867 ATM 02-May-21 20,000.00 24,771,540.84

02-May-21 PE21HXSXHN-08738 ATM 02-May-21 4,500.00 24,776,040.84

02-May-21 PE28HZRNGA-1465 ATM 02-May-21 5,000.00 24,781,040.84

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

02-May-21 PE2612MY3M-5339 ATM 02-May-21
254727560066
01100001711200 CC
D10222345105

OMUDANGA JOHN
254722797799
01100001711200 CC
D10222357708
254706378445
01100001711200 CC
D10222361607
254722555268
01100001711200 CC
D10222363668
254722555268
01100001711200 CC
D10222365409

GATHONI N
S05579050004

S00569800007

KIPCHIRCHIR
S09737180003

S07862480005

$03226780003

KYALO §09233120002

MAINYE S02043500003

OTIENO AYOO
S07860080021

S02172090016

400.00 24,781,440.84

02-May-21 PE2715HJHB-2974 ATM 02-May-21 9,500.00 24,790,940.84

02-May-21 PE2716B4X5-6280 ATM 02-May-21 13,300.00 24,804,240.84

02-May-21 PE2216PCZG-06447 ATM 02-May-21 4,000.00 24,808,240.84

02-May-21 PE20170H7Q-06447 ATM 02-May-21 20,000.00 24,828,240.84

02-May-21 MNO 1845 CECILIA SVR 02-May-21 10,000.00 24,838,240.84

02-May-21 S0 06575 JUSTUS SVR 02-May-21 31,718.00 24,869,958.84

02-May-21 LS-04895 BENSON SVR 02-May-21 55,630.00 24,925,588.84

02-May-21 LS-08240 SVR 02-May-21 5,000.00 24,930,588.84

02-May-21 6103-GLORIA KANTAI SVR 02-May-21 8,075.00 24,938,663.84

02-May-21 LS -07533 DOUGLAS SVR 02-May-21 5,000.00 24,943,663.84

02-May-21 MNO 1974-ANDREW SVR 02-May-21 37,500.00 24,981,163.84

02-May-21 LS-04524 CHARLES SVR 02-May-21 5,000.00 24,986,163.84

02-May-21 3984 ALVIN MAGETO SVR 02-May-21 12,500.00 24,998,663.84

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date 02-Jun-21
Statement Period 01-May-21 to

CO-OPERATIVE BANK Jess

BANK We are you

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01100001711200
KEN
Account INSTANT ACCESS A/C

KEN Description
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
03-May-21 PE34183GCM-6110 ATM 03-May-21 2,040.00 25,000,703.84 CR

254724730381

01100001711200 CC

D10222371509
03-May-21 PE2017MED6-08065 ATM 03-May-21 2,000.00 25,002,703.84 CR

254706624331

01100001711200 CC

D10222368729
03-May-21 5042 SVR 03-May-21 2,000.00 25,004,703.84 CR
03-May-21 4710 SVR 03-May-21 2,000.00 25,006,703.84 CR
03-May-21 2308 SVR 03-May-21 2,000.00 25,008,703.84 CR
03-May-21 9441 SVR 03-May-21 2,000.00 25,010,703.84 CR
03-May-21 3909 SVR 03-May-21 3,000.00 25,013,703.84 CR
03-May-21 3790 SVR 03-May-21 3,000.00 25,016,703.84 CR
03-May-21 9625 SVR 03-May-21 3,000.00 25,019,703.84 CR
03-May-21 9029 SVR 03-May-21 5,000.00 25,024,703.84 CR
03-May-21 4483 SVR 03-May-21 5,000.00 25,029,703.84 CR
03-May-21 4693 SVR 03-May-21 5,000.00 25,034,703.84 CR
03-May-21 2802 SVR 03-May-21 5,000.00 25,039,703.84 CR
03-May-21 7351 SVR 03-May-21 5,000.00 25,044,703.84 CR
03-May-21 7860 SVR 03-May-21 6,443.00 25,051,146.84 CR
03-May-21 2166 SVR 03-May-21 11,000.00 25,062,146.84 CR
03-May-21 4637 SVR 03-May-21 11,965.00 25,074,111.84 CR
03-May-21 3188 SVR 03-May-21 15,000.00 25,089,111.84 CR
03-May-21 8258 SVR 03-May-21 17,100.00 25,106,211.84 CR
03-May-21 3142 SVR 03-May-21 19,770.00 25,125,981.84 CR
03-May-21 2068 SVR 03-May-21 20,000.00 25,145,981.84 CR
03-May-21 2717 SVR 03-May-21 20,000.00 25,165,981.84 CR
03-May-21 4218 SVR 03-May-21 20,000.00 25,185,981.84 CR
03-May-21 4214 SVR 03-May-21 21,066.00 25,207,047.84 CR
03-May-21 2241 SVR 03-May-21 22,668.00 25,229,715.84 CR
03-May-21 4192 SVR 03-May-21 27,000.00 25,256,715.84 CR
03-May-21 3143 SVR 03-May-21 27,000.00 25,283,715.84 CR
03-May-21 6819 SVR 03-May-21 28,334.00 25,312,049.84 CR
03-May-21 6093 SVR 03-May-21 31,518.00 25,343,567.84 CR
03-May-21 6414 SVR 03-May-21 32,750.00 25,376,317.84 CR
03-May-21 1445 SVR 03-May-21 35,000.00 25,411,317.84 CR

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected
could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date 02-Jun-21
Statement Period 01-May-21 to

CO-OPERATIVE BANK [t

BANK We are you

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01100001711200
KEN
Account INSTANT ACCESS A/C

KEN Description
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
03-May-21 2088 SVR 03-May-21 35,155.00 25,446,472.84 CR
03-May-21 2137 SVR 03-May-21 36,000.00 25,482,472.84 CR
03-May-21 4250 SVR 03-May-21 36,367.00 25,518,839.84 CR
03-May-21 7009 SVR 03-May-21 36,367.00 25,555,206.84 CR
03-May-21 1790 SVR 03-May-21 37,535.00 25,592,741.84 CR
03-May-21 4680 SVR 03-May-21 39,228.00 25,631,969.84 CR
03-May-21 3056 SVR 03-May-21 50,000.00 25,681,969.84 CR
03-May-21 2700 SVR 03-May-21 64,658.00 25,746,627.84 CR
03-May-21 7677 SVR 03-May-21 68,426.00 25,815,053.84 CR
03-May-21 2104 SVR 03-May-21 70,000.00 25,885,053.84 CR
03-May-21 8237 SVR 03-May-21 70,000.00 25,955,053.84 CR
03-May-21 1108 SVR 03-May-21 72,734.00 26,027,787.84 CR
03-May-21 3057 SVR 03-May-21 75,426.00 26,103,213.84 CR
03-May-21 4742 SVR 03-May-21 132,018.00 26,235,231.84 CR
03-May-21 5956 SVR 03-May-21 135,000.00 26,370,231.84 CR
03-May-21 PE3919DD8X-LS08053 ATM 03-May-21 2,500.00 26,372,731.84 CR

254721621495

01100001711200 CC

D10222382296
03-May-21 PE30IAQ9C0-02306 ATM 03-May-21 48,489.00 26,421,220.84 CR

254721261112

01100001711200 CC

D10222393382
03-May-21 PE311AV1SN-08440 ATM 03-May-21 11,000.00 26,432,220.84 CR

254708632741

01100001711200 CC

D10222394365
03-May-21 PE39IB32RX-09704 ATM 03-May-21 10,000.00 26,442,220.84 CR

254728639562

01100001711200 CC

D10222396117
03-May-21 PE38IBQOKE-09750 ATM 03-May-21 2,000.00 26,444,220.84 CR

254722872019

01100001711200 CC

D10222401412
03-May-21 PE36IBXQU8-09966 ATM 03-May-21 10,000.00 26,454,220.84 CR

